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

BATURING:

O.E. ELECTRIC BUH.T-IN* 

WALL/WALL CARPETINO 

DRAPES

ft RADIANT HEAT .
ft INSULATED   SOUNDPROOF

ft ALL TILE BATHS

-V GARAGE & PLENTY STORAGI
ft PIPED IN FM MUSIC

2531 W. 225TH PLACC
TORRANCE

(CRENSHAW & SEPULVEDA
NEAR DEL AAAO SHOPPING)

OWNER

DA 5-1171 
Eves. DA 5-2830

* NEW *
APARTMENTS

Furnished 

Unfurnished

TWIN PALMS
14517 S. Vermont 

Gardena

1 and 2 Bedroom 

Hi Bath 

40' Heated Pool 

Wall-to-Wall Carpets 

Garbage Disposals

' Carports

Available Now

114

CASFOR 
YOUR HOUSE

In 24 Hours
Coll Now for Free

Appraisal
Responsible Realty 

Corp.
FA 0-2770

NOW LlASlNS ~'
Newly remodeled and re* 
decorated inside and out,, 
Single*, I, 2 and 3 bed" 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have) 
2 baths.)

$45.00 ond Up
Adjoining schools, shop* 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also  furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 23 1st TE 4-7271

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

JUST

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY.
BUY, SELL OR TRADE.

CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR .1-3237
WILL My highest cash price for 

ytur 3 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition er area. 

M hour service 
Warren OS

LOMITA
CUSTOM 3-BDRM.

OWNER SELLING 
Large kitchen, separate 
dining room, sliding 
glass doors to lovely 
patio. Concrete block 
fenced, nicely landscap 
ed, priced to sell. $2500 
down, $104 mo. $17,- 
200 FHA.

CALL OWNF-*

DA 6-3936

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
5 and 3-bedroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
Stores end Offices for 

Rent or Lease 115

OPPOSITE
Alondra Park

POOL
W x 60' STORE FOR RENT

OR LEASE
3548 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 
FR 50610 Or FR 5-5*81

COMPLETED
EXTRA LARGE 

EXECUTIVE TYPE 
2 BR. 4 UNIT APT.

CARPETS
DRAPES
HOT WAT6R PUKNISHED
TILE
INSULATED WALLS
LAUNDRY FACILITIES
THBRMOSTATIC HEAT
PULLMAN BATH

START $105
11)10 KINGSDALE AVE. 

NEAR AAAY CO. CALL 371-737*.

BRAND~NEW~,
Imperial Apartments
ft 1 * 2 BEDROOMS DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL HI-FI 
ft SOUNDPROOF W/W

CARPETS - j 
ft MARBLE PULLMANS— i

SNACK BAR
ft THERMO HEAT BUILT-IN* 
ft INSULATED VISITORS' :

PARKING
ft DEAD END ST.-ADULT* 
ft $95 AND UP

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

(3 blocks to Harbor Freewav % 
markets, 10 minutes to 6 beaches)

Houses for Kent 
(Unfurnished) 116

3-BEDROOM
West Torrance 

yard. Only $16,500. 
10% down 
Albert Z. England

7?30 W. SEPULVEDA 
TORRANCF DA « 2*33 

FA 1-1 If>

/ House, Unfurn.
$80 Month 

3 bedrooms, yord. Chil­ 
dren welcome.

22703 Kinard
DU 3-5650

$i»,50 MONTH. 2-bedroom home. 
Unfurnished. Vacant. Move in to­ 
day. FA 0-2773.

$150 MONTH 3 bedroom and fam­ 
ily room, 2 baths, built ins, Inter 
com, double garage. FA 0*2770.

Houses for t 
(Furnished) 117

s/ BY OWNER
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 
1 !/2 baths, covered pat­ 
io. Near schools, call

FR 5-7342
$495 DOWN J bedrooms. 2 baths, 

hardwood floors, attached garage 
Full price $15,950. Call 

FR_0-3541
$2SOO~DOWN Income t323~W ~mo. 

--Off 4 units. Located corner lot. 
Full price (28,950 FR 0-3561.

1-BDRM. HOUSE 
WITH GARAGE.

HARBOR GENERAL 
HOSPITAL AREA.

1001 W. 222NDST. 
-R 5-8643

* DELUXE * 
$74.50 — $89.50
1 AND t BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNI.'HFD 
SPACIOUS LUXURY-PRES1IGB

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APIS.
16MO YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarl«>

$95
NEW BHTRA LARGE 1-BED* 
ROOM, ^jjaktast bar, dining 
area, all metric built-ins, radlt 
and heat. Completely carpeted^ 
and draped. Garage. Close ta 
shopping center. 21113 Donora. 
Torr Apts. open M. W. & F. 
from 1-4 p.m. CalP PR 1-WV1 
anytime for information.

$50 Unfurnished 
ond Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks south of 190th and 
Figueroa. 3 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

Apartr»»nts for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

CHILDbJC 
$63 1 BR.

GARAGE 
LAUNDRY FACILITIES

12325 S. Vermont FA B

NICE I BDRM. 
APT. - $68.50

NEWLY DSCORATED
HARDWOOD FLOORS
VENETIAN BLINDS

LARGE GARAGE 
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